Programa

Emenda Parlamentar

Beneficiario

Valor

Motivo do Impedimento

09032021-012829
09032022-017493
09032022-014489
09032022-016270
09032022-021213
09032023-038113

09032024-072599

09032021
09032022
09032022
09032022
09032022
09032023

09032024

202140710004-Tiago Dimas
202223590004-Katia Abreu
202230680005-Carlos Henrique Gaguim
202240710001-Tiago Dimas
202240960005-Iraja
202340710015-Tiago Dimas

202437750009-Vicentinho Junior

25064023000190 - MUNICIPIO DE CARRASCO BONITO
25064023000190 - MUNICIPIO DE CARRASCO BONITO
25064023000190 - MUNICIPIO DE CARRASCO BONITO
25064023000190 - MUNICIPIO DE CARRASCO BONITO
25064023000190 - MUNICIPIO DE CARRASCO BONITO
25064023000190 - MUNICIPIO DE CARRASCO BONITO

25064023000190 - MUNICIPIO DE CARRASCO BONITO

500.000,00
150.000,00
200.000,00
400.000,00
150.000,00
300.000,00

250.000,00



